
Queensland J19, Elite & Para
State Track Championships

Date: 17th 20th February 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling - Queensland
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Event 41b: JM19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 56 Mitchell YARDE (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 0.000
Lap 1 38.367 38.367 (1)
Lap 2 15.908 54.276 (1)
Lap 3 15.897 1:10.173 (1)
Lap 4 16.068 1:26.241 (1)
Lap 5 16.032 1:42.274 (1)
Lap 6 16.022 1:58.296 (1)
Lap 7 16.139 2:14.435 (1)
Lap 8 16.301 2:30.737 (1)
Lap 9 16.635 2:47.373 (1)

Lap 10 23h57:12.627 0.000 (1)
2. 50 James PANIZZA (Balmoral CC) 0.000 +0.00

Lap 1 38.871 38.871 (2)
Lap 2 16.754 55.626 (2)
Lap 3 16.709 1:12.335 (2)
Lap 4 16.806 1:29.141 (2)
Lap 5 16.872 1:46.014 (2)
Lap 6 16.746 2:02.760 (2)
Lap 7 16.883 2:19.644 (2)
Lap 8 16.972 2:36.617 (2)
Lap 9 16.982 2:53.599 (2)

Lap 10 23h57:06.400 0.000 (2)


